
ACADEMY OF DANCE - EPPING

SENIOR ELITE PROGRAM (YEAR 8+) 2024 TIMETABLE
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

8AM4PM 4PM 4PM 4PM 4PM

8.15

4.15 4.15 4.15 4.15 4.15

9.15

5.15 5.15 5.15 5.15 5.15 10.15

6.15 6.15 6.15 6.15 6.15

11.15

7.15 7.15 7.15 7.15 7.15

12.15

8.15 8.15 8.15 8.15 8.15

1.15

3.15

2.15

4.15

8.30

4.30 4.30 4.30 4.30 4.30

9.30

5.30 5.30 5.30 5.30 5.30

10.30

6.30 6.30 6.30 6.30 6.30

11.30

7.30 7.30 7.30 7.30 7.30

12.30

8.30 8.30 8.30 8.30 8.30

1.30

3.30

2.30

4.30

8.45

4.45 4.45 4.45 4.45 4.45

9.45

5.45 5.45 5.45 5.45 5.45

10.45

6.45 6.45 6.45 6.45 6.45

11.45

7.45 7.45 7.45 7.45 7.45

12.45

8.45 8.45 8.45 8.45 8.45

1.45

3.45

2.45

4.45

3PM

5PM9PM 9PM 9PM 9PM 9PM

9AM

5PM 5PM 5PM 5PM 5PM

10AM

6PM 6PM 6PM 6PM 6PM

11AM

7PM 7PM 7PM 7PM 7PM

12PM

8PM 8PM 8PM 8PM 8PM

1PM

2PM

4PM

SENIOR ELITE PROGRESSING 
BALLET TECHNIQUE (PBT)

SENIOR ELITE CONTEMPORARY 
TROUPE

SENIOR ELITE JAZZ SYLLABUS

SENIOR ELITE 
TAP  
SYLLABUS 
(BEGINNER/
INTER)

SENIOR ELITE 
TAP  
SYLLABUS 
(INTER/ 
ADVANCED)

SENIOR ELITE POINTE 
(30MINS) 

SENIOR ELITE BALLET RAD 
(75 MINS) 
 

SENIOR ELITE JAZZ TROUPE

INTERMEDIATE/SENIOR  
ELITE ACRO ADVANCED
 
CHOOSE EITHER THIS CLASS OR  
BEGINNER ACRO AT 3.45PM

INTERMEDIATE/SENIOR  
ELITE ACRO BEGINNER
 
CHOOSE EITHER THIS CLASS OR  
ADVANCED ACRO AT 11.30AM

SENIOR ELITE HIP HOP/ 
COMMERCIAL TROUPE 

SENIOR ELITE OPEN BALLET 

INTER/ 
SENIOR  
ADVANCED 
JAZZ 
SKILLS 
(90MINS) 

MANDATORY CLASSES

OPTIONAL CLASSES

EXTENSION CLASSES

Note: all classes 1 hour unless indicated otherwise. 

YR 7+ OPEN HIPHOP

YR 7+ OPEN BALLET

YR 7+ OPEN JAZZ YR 7+ HIP HOP

YR 7+ CONTEMPORARY

INTER/ 
SENIOR  
MUSIC  
THEATRE

YR 7+  
CONTEMP

YR 7+  
OPEN JAZZ 

INTER/SENIOR  
ADVANCED 
BALLET SKILLS 
& BALLET/ 
LYRICAL 
TROUPE 
(90MINS)


